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11
T12

14

15

16
T17

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Mark Woerner
Tim Banyai
Greg Puccioni
Mike Price

Taz Kim

Jake Brown
Grant Guske
Russ Miller
Josh Brownstein
Jim Farmer
John Halliwell
John Merrion
Todd Wiswell
Steve Archuleta
Colin Parker

Al Suzuki

Tony Velcich
Tracy Lewis
Brian Fry

Don Draper
Jeff Barnes
Matt Mauer
Patrick Regin
Andy Mott
Tom Elardy
Steve Ricci

Ted Hussey
Bob Farney
Octavio Serrano
Eric Woo

2025 Par Royal IV Club Championship Points

Points
70.33
68.5
55
52.75
49.83
47.5
47
44
435
42.5
41.83
41
41
395
38
37
36.5
365
36
355
35
33.33
33
32
30.25
295
28.25
27.5
24.33
235

Place

T31

33
T34

T38

40
T41

T43

T45

47

48
T49

52
T53

T55

59
T60

September 2025

Player

Richard Tapia
Tom Carhart
Ravi Krishnaiah
Anthony Locicero
Doug Nickels
James Parkinson
Matt Lane

Felix Sifuentes
Noah Novakoski
Jon Keaney
Gary Martin

Ole Pilgaard
Joe Malliaras
John Abeyta
Mike Morrison
Russ Mentz
Curtis Gibson
Billy Barry

Brian Bell
Darren Morris
David Frazier
Gregg Flaherty
Mark Merrion
Victor Bramante
Butch Smith
Dave Reis
Kenny Brown
Tom Edwards
Scott Petersmeyer
Dennis Schlegel
Kris Thoren

Sal Sanfilippo

Points
23
23
22
21
21
21
21

20.5
20.5
19.5
19
19
18
18
17.5
17.5
17
16.25
16
16
16
15.83
14
14
135
13.5
135
13.5
13
12
12
12

Place

T63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
T72

74
75
T76

T79

82
83
T84

Player

Bradley Routh
Kyle Rhodus
Randy Kruse
Andy Klein
Michael O'Neill
Mark Zimmerman
Corbin Jones
Grant Davis
Dave Waskey
Rich Ross

Rob Vandevanter
Chris Glennon
David Ban

Gary Hinoki
Steve Smith

TJ Parris

Brad Evans
Peter Nowak
Steve Federov
Ryan Gilfillan
Lynes Downing
Bret Ketchum
Brooke Bowen
Ryan Manfred
Ryan Wall
Chuck Palley
Dom Burke
Dustin Rose
Paul Nieberding
Ryan Burke

Points
1.5
11.5

11
10.75
10.33

10
9.75

95
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